Aaddinlermp-Rite

Tray Cover Convect-Rite 3© 1 Piece, Sea Flowers (1,000 per
case) - TCCR28

Product Images

Description

Dress up your meals with our designer tray covers! They fit your Convect-Rite IlI® trays and are sure to add a
taste of home to your meal service!
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function

Type

Capacity

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

GTIN

TCCR28
Tray Cover
Disposable

1-piece

Convect-Rite® Advanced Meal System

0.7747

26.000000

12.25"

19.87"

5.5"

00849502011486
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