

## Tray Cover Convect-Rite 3© 1 Piece, Sea Flowers (1,000 per case) - TCCR28



## **Product Images**



## **Description**

Dress up your meals with our designer tray covers! They fit your Convect-Rite III® trays and are sure to add a taste of home to your meal service!

## **Additional Information**

Sales Code	TCCR28
Function	Tray Cover
Туре	Disposable
Capacity	1-piece
System	Convect-Rite® Advanced Meal System
Carton CF	0.7747
Carton Weight/Lbs	26.000000
Carton Length	12.25"
Carton Width	19.87"
Carton Height	5.5"
GTIN	00849502011486